
Studyladder

Name: Date:

stretch fly sleep
splash swimdance

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Sally can .

Sally can .

Sally can .

Sally can .

Sally can .

Sally can .



Studyladder

Name: Date:

Sally is
stretching.

Sally is

Sally is Sally is

swimming.

sleeping. splashing.

Trace the sentences then draw the pictures.



Studyladder

Name: Date:

Which words describe Sally the swan. Colour the boxes.

short legs

long legs

short neck

long neck

short wings

long wings

Sally has a long neck.
Sally has a short legs.
Sally has long wings.



Studyladder

Name: Date:

Sally likes to fly.

Sally likes to splash.

Sally likes to stretch.

Sally likes to dance.

Sally likes to swim.

Sally likes to sleep.

Sally is a swan.


